Simpson Strong-Tie® New Zealand
Call 09 477 4440
Offer valid from 1st September - 31st January 2025
FREEFREE
WHEN YOU BUY
1000 X LOOSE DECKING SCREWS
SAFETY GLASSES
T&CS APPLY - SCAN BELOW FOR MORE INFO
© 2024 Simpson Strong-Tie Company Inc. F-DD2PP-NZ24
Deck-Drive Premium Fasteners | Promotional Range
Product Code Description Box Qty
DHSD Deck-Drive Hardwood Decking-to-Softwood & Hardwood Joist
SSDHD50TR250 12g x 50mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
SSDHD50TR1100 12g x 50mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDHD65TR250  12g x 65mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
SSDHD65TR1100              12g x 65mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 1100
DSD Deck-Drive Hardwood Decking-to-Softwood & Hardwood Joist
SSDSD50R250  12g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
SSDSD50R1100  12g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDSD65R250  12g x 65mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
SSDSD65R1100 12g x 65mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDSD1475R150 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-30 6-lobe drive 150
SSDSD1475R400 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-30 6-lobe drive 400
SSDSD14100R150 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-30 6-lobe drive 150
SSDSD14100R400 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-30 6-lobe drive 400
DWP Deck-Drive Decking-to-Softwood Joist (Pre-Drill)
S1020OWPR250 10g x 50mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 305 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
S1020OWPR1100 10g x 50mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 305 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
S1025OWPR250 10g x 65mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 305 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
S1025OWPR1100 10g x 65mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 305 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
T10300WPR250 10g x 75mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
T10300WPR1100 10g x 75mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
T14300WPR250 14g x 75mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 250
T14400WPR250 14g x 100mm, Flat head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 250
DHW Deck-Drive Decking-to-Softwood Joist
SSDHW60R250 10g x 60mm, Compact head, Winged, Hardwood drill point, 305 Stainless Steel. #2 sq. drive 250
SSDHW60R1100 10g x 60mm, Compact head, Winged, Hardwood drill point, 305 Stainless Steel. #2 sq. drive 1100
*Terms and Conditions apply. Deck Drive Safety Glasses Promotion: Get 1 FREE pair of Simpson Strong-Tie Safety Glasses with every 1,000+ loose
decking screws purchased between September 2024 - January 2025, or while supplies last. Limit 1 pair of safety glasses per customer. This promotion is
subject to participating Deck Drive dealers and stock availability.
For full promotion details visit our website by scanning the QR code